#### 504250625 03/01/2017

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4297303

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
J P IMAGING LIMITED	02/28/2017

## **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	J P IMAGING LIMITED
Street Address:	2 EUROPE WAY
City:	COCKERMOUTH
State/Country:	GREAT BRITAIN
Postal Code:	CA13 0RJ

# **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13063465

## **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number: (518)449-0047

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: (518) 449-0044

Email: ptocommunications@hoffmanwarnick.com,

cwhittaker@hoffmanwarnick.com

**Correspondent Name:** HOFFMAN WARNICK, LLC

Address Line 1: 540 BROADWAY Address Line 2: 4TH FLOOR

Address Line 4: ALBANY, NEW YORK 12207

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: Y16706		
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	STEPHEN F. SWINTON, JR.	
SIGNATURE:	*URE: /Stephen F. Swinton, Jr./	
DATE SIGNED:	03/01/2017	

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=change of address of assignee#page1.tif

**PATENT** REEL: 041846 FRAME: 0884

504250625

#### **CHANGE OF ADDRESS OF ASSIGNEE**

J P IMAGING LIMITED, located at Campbeltown Road, Lairdside Laser Engineering Centre, Birkenhead Cheshire, United Kingdom CH41 9HP (Assignee)

Has moved to the following address: 2 Europe Way, Cockermouth, Great Britain, CA13 0RJ, (Assignee)

It is hereby requested, that the address of the applicant be updated and recorded accordingly to 2 Europe Way, Cockermouth, Great Britain, CA13 0RJ.

Respectfully submitted,

/Stephen F. Swinton, Jr./

Stephen F. Swinton, Jr. Reg. No. 53,661

Dated: February 28, 2017

Hoffman Warnick LLC 540 Broadway Albany, New York 12207 Telephone (518) 449-0044 Facsimile (518) 449-0047

RECORDED: 03/01/2017

PATENT REEL: 041846 FRAME: 0885